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CLASSIFICA EQUIPAGGI STRANIERI

Pos

Rank

Num

Num

Equipaggio/Naz

Crew/Nation

Priorità

Priority

Cat/Vettura/Scud.

Cat/Car/Team

Gruppo/Anno/Coeff

Gr./Year/Coeff

Pen. Prova/CO

Stage/TC Pen.

Pen.Tot.

Tot.Pen

Distacco

Distance

1 22 Micolucci Massimo Luigi

Caterina Vagliani

USA

ITA

NC RC3
Lancia Aurelia B20

1

1955

1,55

1

1955

1,55

3.214,00

0
4.901,40 0,00

2 31 Gessler Mark Douglas

Raffaele Conti

USA

USA

NC RC4
Lancia Fulvia Zagato

1

1972

1,72

1

1972

1,72

4.015,00

0
6.858,28 1.956,88

3 23 Kieffer Robert

Michèle Thiry

LUX

LUX

NC RC3
Porsche 912

1

1967

1,67

1

1967

1,67

4.590,00

0
7.229,80 2.328,40
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